CAIRN
so- MEDICAL
QPRALM Schedule of Fees and Charges

Driving
Professional driving (HGV/PSV/Class2 etc) Full Medical Examination
& Report £110.00
Professional Driving-Forklift etc £100.00
Taxi/Elderly Driving (DNA for Taxi Medical £40) £80.00
Motorsport medical £100.00
Normal Driving- DVLA Report (With Examination) £40.00
Normal Driving- DVLA Report (No Examination) £30.00
Employment Medicals
Examination and Report (Not on Proforma) £165.00
Examination and Report on Proforma £110.00
Report (No Examination) £80.00
Report (No Examination) Proforma £90.00
Follow up/amplifying report £27.00
Insurance Reports and Medicals
Examination and Report (GP report, not on proforma) £165.00
Examination and Report (on Ins Company proforma) £140.00
iIGPR Report (No Examination) £50 to £104.00
Paper Report (No Examination) (including Tracked postage £15) £119.00
Follow up/amplifying report £27.00
Validation of Private Medical Insurance Claim Form (paid by Patient) £50.00
Children School & Sport
Child Medical Report for Army/Navy/RAF Cadets £30.00
Child Medical Examination for Sport (& Report) £30.00
Simple letter (e.g. a few lines to confirm fit for Theatre/TV) £10.00
Complex letter (e.g. >half a side or involving dictation/typing by staff) £30.00
Fitness to attend school £30.00
Adult Sport
Adult Medical Examination for Professional Sport £150.00
Health Club brief to certify that patient is fit to exercise £50.00
Adult Medical Examination for recreational sport £100.00
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Medical Records (Personal/Private access request by the

subject person)

Recent Test Results (within last 40 days) - up to 2 sides A4 £free
Additional sheets £0.50/page

Computerised records (admin fee) - supplied as password

protected PDF £10.00
Extract from records (admin fee) (Plus 50p per page printed or £10.00
scanned)
Entire Paper/Combined Paper/Computerised records
(admin fee) £50.00
Plus either:
Recorded delivery postage £6.50
Data Stick (encrypted) £3.00
Medical Records (access request by authorised 3rd Party - e.g.
solicitor) (Advance Payment by BACS Required)
Computerised records (admin fee) £10.00
Extract from paper records (admin fee) £50.00
Combined Paper/Computerised records (admin fee) £50.00

Plus cost of tracked postage

Private Certificates & Tests

Drug/Alcohol screening £80.00
Drug/Alcohol screening (Kit provided by organisation requesting) £50.00
Blood Test (inc Lab Fee) £35.00
Blood Test (Consultation Only — Patient sending sample to Lab) £25.00
Private DNA Testing (Kit & Lab service to be arranged by patient) £25.00
Private certificate (sick note/fit Note) £35.00
Shotgun License (Initial Fee payable by patient) £30.00
Shotgun License (Follow-up Medical Report for the Police) £80.00
Freedom from Infection Certificate £35.00

Solicitors/Legal/Insurance Correspondence

Medico-legal Medical & Report with review of records £275.00
Medico-legal Medical & Report only £250.00
Legal Letter supplying clinical information fnSa&%elro%age,

Legal letter to confirm capacity (eg PoA) £50.00
Guardianship or Child in care Assessment £50.00
DNA Testing for Custody case etc Kit supplied by organisation £95 00

requesting test (per patient tested)
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Other Letters
Simple Letter from GP (No additional Work required) £20

Complex letter (e.g. >half a side or involving dictation/typing by staff) £30.00

Vaccinations

The Following Vaccinations are usually available FREE under the NHS:

N Prescription Number of
Vaccination doses Total Cost
Charge .
required
Cholera Free 2 (oral) NHS - Free
Combined Diptheria/Tetanus/Polio Free 1 NHS - Free
Hepatitis A Free 1 NHS - Free
Combined Hepatitis A/B/Typhoid Free Upto3or4 [NHS - Free
Typhoid Free 1 NHS - Free
| We do NOT offer Travel Vaccine services. Please contact your local travel clinic. |

Travel Certificates
Fit/Unfit to Travel Confirmation £25.00
Letter to confirm medication/needles needed during travel on aircraft £25.00
Validation of holiday insurance claim form (paid by Patient and £50.00
claimed back) '

- . £25.00
Certificate for Freedom from Infection/HIV Status
Hire of Rooms
Clinical Room hire for private consultations (e.g. Physio hiring a £60 per
room) session

Or £25/hr
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